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RPM MOTORS * 1201 S. Tryon St.

1080
1978
1984
1083
1984
1086
1085

1985 Ho

1977
1880
1980
1983
1984
1983
1983

Corvatte, loaded, aute, T«top

‘Seville, wire wheels, loaded

Sasb 0005, Sunroo!, S-apeed, am-im stereo
Ford Escort, 2 door, hatch

Toyota SR-5, 5- speed, 2 door hatch
Maxima, loaded, sunroof

GMC pick-up truck, loaded, llke new
nda Accord, auto, loaded

Porsche 924, guards, red. loaded.
Toyota Corolla, nice, car, S-speed, red
Bulck 228, 4-door

Buick Regal, 30,000 miles, nice car
Dodge Omnl, burgundy, 4-door

Volvo DL, 4-door, llke new

Chrysier LaBaron wagon, auto., ps., pb.
Cadlllac Sedan deVHle, loaded, all-power
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NEW OR USED CAR DEALS
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ECKING THE CHARLOTTE
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